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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 23 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
8/28/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 2:19.19 532
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 KN Step 2:21.59 506
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 2:23.10 490
4. BERILA, Luesa 09 KN Step 2:27.43 448
5. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 KN Step 2:28.24 441
6. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 2:28.65 437
7. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 2:30.59 420
8. JASIQI, Joana 10 KN Step 2:31.29 415
9. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 2:32.17 407

10. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 2:32.72 403
11. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 2:36.34 376
12. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 2:37.69 366
13. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 2:40.08 350
14. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 2:41.48 341
15. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 2:44.71 321
16. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 2:45.78 315
17. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 2:53.97 272
18. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 3:00.84 243
19. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 3:42.38 130

16 - 17 years

1. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 2:19.19 532
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 KN Step 2:21.59 506
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 2:23.10 490
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 2:32.17 407

14 - 15 years

1. BERILA, Luesa 09 KN Step 2:27.43 448
2. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 2:28.65 437
3. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 2:30.59 420
4. JASIQI, Joana 10 KN Step 2:31.29 415
5. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 2:32.72 403
6. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 2:37.69 366

12 - 13 years

1. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 KN Step 2:28.24 441
2. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 2:36.34 376
3. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 2:40.08 350
4. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 2:45.78 315
5. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 2:53.97 272
6. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 3:00.84 243

10 - 11 years

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 2:41.48 341
2. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 3:42.38 130


